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Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

29km 19.2 - Chamblay
7HOFSTETTER Hugo

5BERNIER Quentin

5KNOL Martijn

5LATOUR Pierre-roger

5

km 40.65 - Arbois - 1er Passage ligne d'arrivée 5

4TEGUEL Erwan

4SNICK Jeroen

3GAOUA Cédric

3LHOTELLERIE Clément

3

km 63 - Vers en Montagne 3

VAN ENGELE Adne 3

FILLON MAILLET Boris 2

DROBISCH Till 2

BERNARD Julien 2

2

km 125.35 - Arbois - 2ème Passage ligne d'arrivée 2

BERNARD Julien 1

GAOUA Cédric 1

AULAS Alexandre 1

BOUCHER Jonathan 1

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

HOFSTETTER Hugo

BERNARD JulienFRA

PLOUHINEC SamuelFRA

TEGUEL ErwanNED

VAN ENGELE AdneFRA

LIVYNS Arjen

GAOUA Cédric

BONNET PierreFRA

FOURNET FAYARD SébastienBEL

BIDARD FrançoisFRA

COMPARAT AlbanFRA

ORHLAC Boris

SNICK Jeroen

NED FILLON MAILLET Boris

FRA FALASCHI Bryan

NAM DORREN Ruben

FRA KNOL Martijn

DROBISCH Till

AULAS Alexandre

FRA DUPE Bastien

FRA CAVAGNA Rémi

FRA LATOUR Pierre-roger

FRA LHOTELLERIE Clément

BOUCHER Jonathan

Pts Equipe 
Team 

FRA19940213

FRA19920317ETU
FRA19760305SCO
FRA19910121IJS
NED19930316CCF
BEL19940901

FRA19890307

FRA19900321ETU

FRA19850425SCN

FRA19920319SCO

FRA19921219PEL

FRA19911121

BEL19770527

WFR FRA19890824

ACB ITA19910521

CMC NED19891125

SCO NED19871120

NAM19930302

FRA19860407

SCO FRA19920409

SCO FRA19950810

SCN FRA19931012

VSC FRA19860309

FRA19900916

Bon. Pts
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